ALL-TIME FAUORITE

Fettuccine Prawns
~ Fettuccine, creamy saffron
sauce, prawns

Triple Deck Cheese Burger
Triple Australian beef patty,
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion

Korean Style Fried Chicken Burger

Buttermilk marinated chicken
thigh, pineapple, onion,cheese,
tomato, gochujang sauce

Calamari
Deep-fried squid, lemon tartar
sauce

Beef Salpicao

Cubed beef sautéed with garlic,
Worcestershire sauce, soy
sauce, kecap manis

Cheese String
Cheese string, tomato salsa

Chicken Wings
Half dozen chicken wings,
bbqg sauce

Chicken Poppers
Chicken Poppers, honey
sesame ponzu sauce

Caesar Smoked Salmon
Classic Caesar salad with
smoked salmon

Caesar Chicken
Classic Caesar salad with
grilled chicken breast

Soup of the Day
Our homemade soup, served
with garlic bread

FROM THE GRILL

Australian Beef Sirloin
Australian beef sirloin, sautéed
potatoes, béarnaise sauce

Gambas al Ajillo
Sautéed prawns in olive oil,
cherry tomato and garlic

Grilled Salmon Steak
Grilled salmon, carrots and
cashew nut, Thai curry,
chorizo oil

SWEET ENDING

Fruit Platter
Fresh fruit slices

Mango Crepe w/ Vanilla Ice Cream
French style pancake, fresh
mango, vanilla gelato

Cheesecake of the Day (slice)
Overload cheesecake,

sprinkles, marshmallow,
chocolate

Chocolate Cake of the Day (slice)
Chocolate Cake

800

750

580

550

550

500

450

400

400

350

300

900

900

600

350

350

350

PI22A

All Cheese
Blue cheese, parmesan cheese,
gouda cheese, cheddar cheese,
asiago cheese, mozzarella

Chorizo Mushroom

Chorizo, mixed Korean
mushroom, pesto sauce, nuts,
mozzarella cheese, salted egg

Hawaiian Delight

Honey ham, pineapple, corn,
capsicum, tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese

Bangus Blue Cheese
Gourmet bangus fillet, blue
cheese, tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese

All Meat

Chorizo, beef ragout, pork
ragout, sausage, tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese

GREAT TO SHARE

BBQ Sharing Platter

Baby ribs, pulled pork slider,
chicken thigh inasal, crispy
bacon, sausage, corn, roasted
onion, bell pepper

Crispy pata (Allow 30 mins.)
Crispy Pata with condiments

Crispy Pork Belly Lechon
Roasted pork belly, lemon
grass, garlic spices

Roasted Cajun Chicken (Allow 45 mins.)

Whole roasted chicken, java
rice, honey sesame potatoes,
peri-peri sauce

Oyster Rockefeller
Half dozen imported oysters,
cheesebaked

Tex-Mex Nachos

Nachos, chili con carne, tomato
salsa, avocado, cheese sauce,
jalapeno

SI22LING HOT PLATE

Sausage Sisig
Sausage, ketchup, soy, onion,
capsicum

Bangus Sisig
Bangus sisig, onion, chili,
ginger, garlic, calamansi

Pork Sisig
Pork maskara sisig, liver
spread, onion, garlic, calamansi

Tofu Sisig
Tofu, onion, chili, garlic,
calamansi, mayonnaise

*Prices are inclusive of service charge and applicable government taxes.

550

500

500

500

2,500

850

800

700

700

650

530

430

430

430



