

	ALL-TIME FAVORITE		PIZZA	
	Fettuccine Prawns Fettuccine, creamy saffron sauce, prawns	800	All Cheese Blue cheese, parmesan cheese, gouda cheese, cheddar cheese, asiago cheese mozzarella	550
	Triple Deck Cheese Burger Triple Australian beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion	750	chorizo Mushroom Chorizo, mixed Korean mushroom, pesto sauce, nuts,	550
	Korean Style Fried Chicken Burger Buttermilk marinated chicken thigh, pineapple, onion,cheese, tomato, gochujang sauce	580	mozzarella cheese, salted egg Hawaiian Delight	500
	Calamari Deep-fried squid, lemon tartar	550	Honey ham, pineapple, corn, capsicum, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	
	Beef Salpicao Cubed beef sautéed with garlic, Worcestershire sauce, soy	550	Bangus Blue Cheese Gourmet bangus fillet, blue cheese, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	500
	cheese String Cheese string, tomato salsa	500	All Meat Chorizo, beef ragout, pork ragout, sausage, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	500
	Chicken Wings Half dozen chicken wings,	450	GREAT TO SHARE	
	Chicken Poppers Chicken Poppers, honey sesame ponzu sauce	400	BBQ Sharing Platter Baby ribs, pulled pork slider, chicken thigh inasal, crispy bacon, sausage, corn, roasted onion, bell pepper	2,500
	Caesar Smoked Salmon Classic Caesar salad with smoked salmon	400	Crispy pata (Allow 30 mins.) Crispy Pata with condiments	850
	Caesar Chicken Classic Caesar salad with grilled chicken breast	350	Crispy Pork Belly Lechon Roasted pork belly, lemon grass, garlic spices	800
	Soup of the Day Our homemade soup, served with garlic bread	300	Roasted Cajun Chicken (Allow 45 mins.) Whole roasted chicken, java rice, honey sesame potatoes, peri-peri sauce	700
	FROM THE GRILL		Oyster Rockefeller Half dozen imported oysters, cheesebaked	700
	Australian Beef Sirloin Australian beef sirloin, sautéed potatoes, béarnaise sauce	900	Tex-Mex Nachos Nachos, chili con carne, tomato salsa, avocado, cheese sauce,	650
	Gambas al Ajillo Sautéed prawns in olive oil, cherry tomato and garlic	900	jalapeño	
	Grilled Salmon Steak Grilled salmon, carrots and cashew nut, Thai curry, chorizo oil	600	SIZZLING HOT PLATE Sausage Sisig Sausage, ketchup, soy, onion, capsicum	530
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	SWEET ENDING Fruit Platter Fresh fruit slices	350	Bangus Sisig Bangus sisig, onion, chili, ginger, garlic, calamansi	430
 	Mango Crepe w/ Vanilla Ice Cream French style pancake, fresh mango, vanilla gelato	350	Pork Sisig Pork maskara sisig, liver spread, onion, garlic, calamansi	430
	Cheesecake of the Day (slice) Overload cheesecake, sprinkles, marshmallow, chocolate	350	Tofu Sisig Tofu, onion, chili, garlic,	430
 	Chocolate Cake of the Day (slice) Chocolate Cake	350	calamansi, mayonnaise	